/Serving ,@!

104
287
52

702,464
7,980,263
1,027,915

484

Library Systems
Locations

Counties

Borrowers

Physical ltems
Physical Circulation
Die Cuts Circulated

\

92,483 SMS Notices Sent

5 Most Popular Titles by Format

September 2025

Every Ohioan

Consortium At-A-Glance
312,278 Digital Items

256,499 Digital Circulation
45,474 Active Digital Users

S 98,132 Total Digital Spending

34,826 Holds Placed using SEO Libraries App
90,497 Total Searches using SEO Libraries App

Patron Point Notices:

107,168 e-mail Notices Sent
52,575 Unique Patrons Notified

Juvenile eBooks — 20,030 Checkouts

7

Juvenile Books — 453,945 Checkouts
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Holds: 786 Holds: 544 Holds: 511 Holds: 351 Holds: 299 Holds: 76 Holds: 74 Holds: 53 Holds: 42 Holds: 38
[Aduli eBooks — 98,054 Checkouts ] [Adult Books — 309,278 Checkouts
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Holds: 3251 Holds: 2526 Holds: 2212 Holds: 2137  Holds:2072 Holds: 419 Holds: 412 Holds: 355 Holds: 350 Holds: 242
[eAudiobooks — 110,823 Checkouts ] [Audiobooks — 13,485 Checkouts ]
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Holds: 3292 Holds: 2628 Holds: 2239 Holds: 2027 Holds: 1904 Holds: 22 Holds: 20 Holds: 15 Holds: 14 Holds: 11

Digital Magazines — 27,592 Checkouts

Uses: 3385

Uses: 7119 Uses: 4278 Uses: 3321 Uses: 2058

Physical Movies — 190,837 Checkouts
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